Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Jenniches-Perez - (979522) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.78
1:11.67
1:12.56
1:13.36
1:14.39
1:14.90
1:19.51
1:20.53
1:20.61
1:23.41
1:24.38
1:25.05
1:31.52
1:31.70
1:41.63

1:46.33
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Date

18/11/18
1911117
30/09/17
21/01117
30/10/16
25/09/16
10/01/16

Meet

CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018
UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet
UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Halloween Screamer 2016
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016

UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015
UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015
UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet
Norfolk County Championships

Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet

Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp

Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet

Norfolk County Championships

UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet

Meet

CoNSC NOVEMBER SHORT COURSE OPEN MEET 2018
UEA Norwich November Short Course Open Meet

UEA Co Norwich Club Championships Main Events
Norfolk ASA County Championships 2017

UEA City of Norwich Halloween Screamer 2016

UEA City of Norwich Club Championships

UEA City of Norwich Resolution Meet 2016
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1:20.53 229 F 03/10/15 UEA City of Norwich SC Halloween Howler 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 2
1:20.61 228 F 25/09/15 UEA City of Norwich Club Championships 2015 Norwich Co Norwich 4
1:24.38 199 H 28/02/15 Norfolk County Championships Thetford 2
1:23.41 206 F 18/01/15 UEA City of Norwich January Resolution Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3
1:25.05 194 F 07/12/14  Newmarket 4th Sprint Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3
1:31.70 155 F 05/04/14  Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet Newmarket Co Norwich 3
1:31.52 156 H 01/03/14  Norfolk County Champs & AG Comp Thetford Co Norwich 2
1:41.63 114 H 02/03/13 Norfolk County Championships Thetford Co Norwich 2
1:46.33 99 F 02/12/12 UEA City of Norwich Xmas Star Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3
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